19-4022: Rev 0: 4/9 I /H/JXI/l/l
High-Side Power Supplies
General Description
T h e M A X 6 2 2 / M A X 6 2 3 h i g h - s i d e p o w e r s u p p l i e s , u s i n g a
r e g u l a t e d c h a r g e - p u m p , g e n e r a t e a r e g u l a t e d o u t p u t vo l t -
a g e 11V g r e a t e r t h a n t h e i npu t s u p p l y v o l t a g e to p o w e r
h i g h - s i d e s w i t c h i n g a n d c o n t r o l c i r c u i t s . T h e
M A X 6 2 2 / M A X 6 2 3 a l l o w l o w - r e s i s t a n c e N - C h a n n e

• 70|TA Typ Quiescent Current
• Power-Ready Output
Ordering Information
PART TEMP. R A N G E P I N - P A C K A G E
MAX622CPA 0 C to +70 C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX622CSA 0 C to +70 C 8 SO
MAX622C/D 0 C to +70 C Dioc*
MAX622EPA -40 C to +85 C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX622ESA -40 C to +85 C 8 SO
MAX623CPE 0 C to +70 C 16 Plastic DIP
MAX623EPE -40 C t o +85 C 16 Plastic DIP
'Contact factory lor dice specifications
Pin Configurations
PR
G N D